
 
 

   
   

 

  

 

  
 

  

  
  

   
  

 

Join TSHC Board and 
Committee Meetings Online 

Anyone can join TSHC Board and Committee meetings online. 
Meetings are live-streamed on the TSHC YouTube page at: 

www.bit.ly/3epf8XB 

The public agenda and meeting materials are available seven (7) 
calendar days prior to the meeting, on the TSHC website at: 

www.torontoseniorshousing.ca/board-meetings/ 

Speaking at Meetings (Deputations) 
You can speak about any agenda items at meetings by making a 
‘deputation’. You can do it verbally or in writing. The Board 
members appreciate hearing from you. 

To make a deputation, please call 416 945-0465 or email 
deputations@torontoseniorshousing.ca to provide information 
about your deputation. You must register for a deputation by noon 
the day prior to a meeting. Information about your deputation will 
be shared with meeting members. 

07-23-027 – Board and Committee (English) 
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2023 Board of Directors Meetings (8:30 to 11:30 a.m.) 

• Thursday, February 23 
• Thursday, April 27 
• Thursday, June 29 

Board Committee Meetings 
Audit and Finance and Risk Committee (4:00 to 5:30 p.m.) 

• Thursday, January 26 
• Wednesday, March 22 
• Thursday, May 25 

Quality and Tenant Engagement Committee (3:00 to 5:30 p.m.) 

• Thursday, March 9 
• Tuesday, May 9 

Corporate Governance and Human Resources Committee (4:00 to 
5:30 p.m.) 

• Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
• Wednesday, March 15 
• Tuesday, May 16 

Video recordings of previous TSHC meetings are also 
available at www.bit.ly/3epf8XB 
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